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Thank you for providing the Statesman to local schools 
 
290 Fence & Ranch Supply www.290fence.com 

38th Street Pharmacy austinrx.com/ 
A Flower Connection www.aflowerconnection.net 

A S D Tax Service - We Find Hidden Deductions www.asdtax.com 

A1 Partsmart www.a1partsmart.com 

AAA Texas www.aaa-texas.com/ 

Aaron Thomison Masonry, Inc. http://www.aaronthomisonmasonry.com/ 
Accent Food Services www.accentfoods.com 

Acme Brick www.brick.com 

Acoustical Resources www.acousticalresources.com 

Action Pawn www.actionpawnshops.com 

Adam's Canopy Service 
Advanced Concrete Protection 
Advanced Filtration Systems www.adufilters.com 
Advanced Lock Solutions, Inc. www.advanced-lock.com 

Affordable Sound & CD Duplication www.affordablesound.com 
AgileAssetts, Inc. www.agileassets.com 

Aim & Focus Karate www.aimandfocus.com 

Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld, LLP. www.akingump.com 

Alamo Welding Supply, family owned & operated since 1962 www.alamoweldingsupplyco.com 

All My Sons Moving & Storage www.allmysonsmoving.com 

Alyson Jon Interiors www.alysonjon.com 

Amanda Escobar Allstate Insurance http://allstateagencies.com/amandaescobar/Welcome 

Andarza Law Office http://www.andarzalaw.com/ 
Applied Maths, Inc. www.applied-maths.com 

APS Child Development www.apschilddevelopment.com 

AR Fabricating 
Arbor Auto Works www.arborautoworks.com 

Ascendant Engineering Solutions www.aesaustin.com 

Asian American Cultural Center www.asianamericancc.com/ 

Association of Electric Companies of Texas aect.net 
Audio Systems www.audiosystems.com 

Austin Allergy Associates www.austinallergyassociates.com 

Austin Bolt Company 
Austin Cancer Centers www.austincancercenters.com 



Austin Chapter AGC www.agcaustin.org 

Austin Ear, Nose and Throat Associates www.austinentassociates.com 

Austin Pet Ranch www.austinpetranch@msn.com 

Austin Presbyterian Theological Seminary www.austinseminary.edu 

Austin Radiological Association www.ausrad.com 

Austin Retina Associates www.austinretina.com 

Austin Trust Co. www.austintrust.com 

Austin-Peel & Son Funeral Home Crematory & Flower Shop www.austinpeel@sbcglobal.net 

Austintatious Advertising www.tatious.com 

Avis Mechanical Inc. 
Baker Botts L.L.P. www.bakerbotts.com 

Balcones Recycling http://www.balconesresources.com/ 

Baldwin Beauty Schools, Inc. www.baldwinbeautyschool.com 

Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. www.bbciaus.com 

Bartlett Cocke General Contractors www.bartlett-cocke.com 

Barton Springs/Edwards Aquifer Conservation District http://www.bseacd.org/ 

Bemis Roach & Reed www.brrlaw.com 

Benefit Systems Innovative Retirement Plan Solutions www.benefitsystems.org 

Best & Spruill PC www.bestandspruill.com 

Big Country Grill www.bigcountrygrill.com 

Bill Taylor & Associates www.iis-tx.com 

Bill's Trading Place Inc. www.billstradingplace.com 

Blinds Of All Kinds www.blindsofallkinds.net 

Blue Bell Creameries www.bluebell.com 

Blues Day Studio www.bluesdaystudio.com 
Boldin Insurance Agency www.farmersagent.com/jboldin 
Bone Daddy's www.bonedaddys.com 

Brick Oven Arboretum Restaurant www.brickovenrestaurant.com 

Bridgepoint Plaza Cafe & Catering 
Bridgette Hearne State Farm Insurance www.bridethorne.com 

Brierley Associates LLC www.briereleyassociates.com 

Browning Auto Parts www.browningautoparts.com 

Burgh's Septic & Waste Water Services www.burghseptic.com 

Byrd, Davis & Furman http://www.byrddavis.com/ 

C & Z Enterprises LLC www.candz.us 

Cammie's Critter Care 
Capitol Anesthesiology Association www.capanes.com 

Capitol Chevrolet www.capitolchevy.com 

Capitol Credit Union www.ccutx.org 



Capstone Acquisitions LP www.rarecoins.com 

Castleview Productions-Ted Barnhill Video, Film & Interactive Media www.castleviewproductions.com 

Catholic Diocese of Austin http://www.austindiocese.org/ 

Caz Dezign www.cazdezign.com 

CB Richard Ellis 100congressbuilding.com 
Centex Beverage 
Centex Materials www.centexmaterials.com 

Centex Tickets.com www.centextickets.com 

Central Texas Allergy & Asthma Center - Robert Cook, M.D. www.centraltexasallergy.com 

Central Texas Kidney Associates www.austinctka.com 

Central Texas Pediatric Dentistry,PA www.HCPDKID.com 

Champion Auto Repair 
Charlotte's Fiesta Flowers http://www.charlottesflowers.com 

chas architects www.chasarchitects.com 

China Kitchen 
CIC Finance www.cicfinanceaustin.com 

City Market 
Clampitt Paper Company www.clampitt.com 

ClubZ! In-Home Tutoring Services www.clubztutoring.com 

CMIT Solutions Downtown 
Comet Cleaners of Austin 
Commerce National Bank www.commercenatl.com 

Concord Limousine www.cclx.com 

Cook Walden Forest Oaks Funeral & Cemetery Serving The Austin www.cookwaldenforestoaks.com 

Community For Over 100 Years 
Corelogic www.corelogic.com 

Cory Pack State Farm Insurance 
Covert Country Chevrolet - Olds www.covertauto.com 

Crump Plumbing Supply 
Cypress Creek at Lakeline Apartment Homes www.cypresscreekapartments.com 

Cypress Creek at Riverbend www.cypresscreekapartments.com 

Cypress Grill Louisiana Café www.cypressgrill.net 

Cypress Real Estate Advisors, Inc. www.cypress-advisors.com 

Dale Johnson Systems, Inc. www.dalejohnsonsystems.com 

Dance Unlimited - Buda www.danceunlimitedbuda.com 

Daniel Ruiz State Farm 
David B. Frank Attorney & Counselor at Law www.davidfranklaw.com 

Dentworks Of Austin www.dentworksofaustin.com 

Development 2000 www.development2000.com 



Discount Tire 
Dizzy Tee Designs, Inc. www.dizzyteedesigns.com 

Don Homeyer Agent State Farm http://www.donhomeyer.com/ 

Don Quick & Associates, Inc. www.donquick.com 

Don's Paint & Body Shop 
Drummond + Mollo LLC www.drumroll.com 

Drury Roofing Inc, Stay Dry with DRI 
DT Land Group 
Dwyer Murphy Calvert LLP www.dmc-law.com 

Dynamic Health Center www.dynamichealthcare.com 

E & T Automotive 
E Lee Parsley, Attorney lee@eleeparsley.com 

Education Austin www.educationaustin.com 

Elizabeth Christian & Associates Public Relations, Inc. www.echristian.com 

Encotech Engineering, Ali Khataw www.encotechengineering.com 

Energy Engineering Associates, Inc. www.eeace.com 

Eric Anderson 
Eric Stimmel Farmers Insurance farmersagent.com/estimmel 
Esko Electric Inc. 
EVS Metal www.evsmetal.com 

Factory Mattress Sales www.factorymattresssales.com 

First State Bank Central Texas www.fsbcentex.com 

Five Star Produce www.hardies.com 

Fixeon 
Floor King Carpet One www.floorking.net 

Friends of the Forest/Eeyore's Birthday 
Frost Bank www.frostbank.com 

Galaxy Highland Ten www.galaxytheatres.com 

Galbraith Construction Company 
Gary Germer Koehler Barton Insurance Agency www.kbitexas.com 

GEICO Local Office www.geico.com 

Gene Johnson Realtors www.johnsonrealtors.net 

Geo Growers Inc. www.geogrowersinc.com 

George Cox Automotive www.coxautomotive.com 

GEORGETOWN HEALTH FOUNDATION www.gthf.org 

Geo-Solutions Inc. www.geosolutionsinc.com 

Gino's Italian Restaurant www.ginosroundrock.net 

Glenn Wier Insurance Agency - State Farm Agent 
Gracy Title www.stewartaustin.com 



Grande Communications Your Choice For Better Service www.grandecom.com 

Gravity Systems Inc. www.gravitytexas.com 

Green Living, LLC www.greenlivingllc.com 

Griffon Energy www.griffon-energy.com 

GSC Architects gscarchitects.com 
GTECH Corporation www.gtech.com 

Hackney Automotive www.hackneyauto.com 

Haegood Engineering Associates hea.eng.pro 
Happy Trails Luxury Kennels & Grooming www.happytrailskennels.com 

Hardies Fruit & Vegetable www.hardies.com 

Hausmann Insurance 
Hay Compere PLLC www.haycompere.com 

HDR hdrinc.com 
HeartSong Music www.heartsongmusictogether.com 

Hester Capital Management www.hestercapital.com 

Hill & Wilkinson, General Contractors www.hill-wilkinson.com 

Hobbs Ink - Custom Home Design www.hobbsink.com 

Hohmann, Taube & Summers LLP www.hts-law.com 

Housing Authority Of The City of Austin 
Howdy Honda http://www.howdyhonda.com/ 

HTH Capital, LTD. www.hthcapital.com 

Hulsey Intellectual Property Lawyers www.HulseyIPLaw.com 

Hurt Realestate Group www.hurtrealestate.com 

Hyde Park Gym www.hydeparkgym.com 

I Bank Texas SSB www.ibanktexas.com 

Ideal Signs, LLC www.ideal-signs.com 

IESI Solid Waste Inc. www.iesi.com 

Image Microsystems Inc. imagemicrosystems.com 
IMGA-Redesigning Insurance www.imga.biz 

Independent Bank of Austin www.ibanktexas.com 

Inland Geodetics www.inlans.geo.com 

iSpeak, Inc. www.ispeak.com 

J Nate & Associates www.jnateinsurance.com 

Jahn Construction www.jahnconstruction.com 

Jan-Pro of Austin www.jan-pro.com 

Jay Reese Contractors, Inc. www.jayreese.net 

Jim's Discount Auto Center, LLC www.jimsdiscountautocenter.com 

Jose I Guerra Inc www.guerra.com 

Joss Growers www.jossgrowers.com 



JS Electric www.jselectric.com 

Judge John Lipscombe 
Judge Mike Denton 
Judge Nathan L. Hecht 
June Workshops 
K.A.O.S. Children's Hair Salon www.kais-kids.com 

Kasling, Hemphill, Dolezal & Atwell LLP www.khdalaw.com 

Kerbey Lane Café, Supporting a community that has always supported us www.kerbeylanecafe.com 

Kershaw Insurance Agency - Farmers Agent www.kershawinsurance.com 
Kidventure www.kidventurecamp.com 

Kreuz Market, Inc. www.kreuzmarket.com 

Kruger Diamond Jewelers - Downtown 
Lake Travis Air Tech LLC www.laketravisairtech.com 
Landmark Surveying, LP www.landmarksurveying.com 

Larry Selby - State Farm Insurance www.larryselbystatefarm.com 

Law Office of Stephen J. Davis 
Lee Properties www.leeproperties.com 

Lin Team - Old Austin Realtor www.thekinneygroup.com 

Lin Team Old Austin Realtor-Kinney Company www.thekinneygroup.com 
Little Munchkins Learning Center www.littlemunchkin.com 

Llano National Bank llanonationalbank.com 
Lock-Tite Storage www.locktitestorage.com 

Lois Paul & Partners www.loispaul.com 

Lolita's Cafe 
Lone Star Internet lone-star.net 
Lynxs Group LLC www.lynxs.com 

M.E. "Gene" Johnson Station & Garage www.megenejohnson.com 

Marrs-Jones Newby Funeral Home 
Mary D. Wright, AAMS, CFP,CRPC Financial Advisor/Ameriprise Financial Service,Inc www.ameripriseadvisors.com/mary.d.wright 

Matt's El Rancho www.mattselrancho.com 

McElroy, Sullivan & Miller LLP 
McEntee Engineering & Design Inc. www.mcenteeeng.com 
McGuireWoods www.mcguirewoods.com 

Mercedes-Benz of Austin Locally Owned & Operated, We Are All About Austin mbofaustin.com 
Mexic-Arte Museum www.mexicartemuseum.org 

Meyer's Elgin Sausage www.cuetopiatexas.com 

Michael Chafin Farmers Insurance Group www.farmersagent.com/mchafin 

Miller Blueprint Co. www.millerblueprint.com 

Minton, Burton, Foster, & Collins www.mbfc.com 



Mirna Therapeutics www.mirnarx.com 

Mixer Design Group www.mixergroup.com 

MLAW Consultants & Engineers Engineering for Texans since 1964 www.mlaw-.com 

Moran Wholesale Floor Coverings http://moranfloorcoverings.com/ 
MOSAK Marketing Group Inc. www.mosak.com 

Mu Sool Won Family Martial Arts www.kswnaustin.com 

MWM Design Group www.mwmdesigngroup.com 

New Hope Health Care www.peoplepc.com 

NIE BOX at Credit Counter 
Nix Patterson & Roach www.nixlawfirm.com 

Noontime Extension Club 
Norwood Tower Management Co 
Office Furniture Now 
Ogletree Deakins www.ogletreedeakins.com 
O'Leander Café www.oleandercafe.com 

Omni Austin Hotel - Downtown www.omnihotels.com 

One World Touch LLC www.oneworldtouch.com 

OUTSERV.NET, Inc. outserve.net 
P & R Propane www.prpropane.com 

Pam & Chris Waggoner www.waggonergroup.com 

Park Place Foods www.parkplace.webs.com 

PARTS- People.com Inc www.parts-people.com 
Perry Lorenz 
Personnel Store Inc http://www.thepersonnelstore.com 

Pervasive Software www.pervasive.com 

Phoenix & Dragon Oriental Medicine www.phoenixanddragon.net 

Phoenix Translations www.phoenixtranslations.com 

Pink Avocado Catering www.pinkavocado.com 

Pit Bar-B-Que www.thepitbarbeque.com 

Plum Creek www.plumcreektx.com 

PMB Helin Donovan, LLP www.pmbhd.com 

Polvo's Restaurant 
Polycom, Inc. www.polycom.com 

Precise Machining Co. 
Precision Commercial Plumbing www.pcplumbing.com 

Provencal Home www.countryfrench.com 

Pure Bikram Yoga www.purebikramyoga.com 

Quality Frames & Art www.qf-art.com 

Quick & Co. Commercial Realty www.quickco.com 



Rash, Chapman, Schreiber & Porter www.rcsp.com 

Reinforcing Steel Supply, L.P. www.rsstexas.com 

Renaissance At Northbend www.rampartnersllc.com 

Resources for Learning www.resourcesforlearning.net 

Reynolds & Franke PC www.reynoldsfranke.com 

Rindy Miller Media www.rindymiller.com 

Rio Vista Farm www.riovistafarm.net 

Rock & Roll Rentals 
Rogers-O'Brien Construction http://www.rogers-obrien.com/ 
Rogues Gallery Comics & Games www.roguesgallerytx.com 

Ronald McDonald House Charities of Austin & Central Texas www.rmhc-austin.org 

ROSS Communications www.rosscomm.com 

Ross Gray Insurance Agency. Inc. www.quoteaustininsurance.com 

Royce & Donna Faulkner 
Sage Advisory Services LTD. CO. www.sageadvisory.com 

Sagra Restaurant www.sagrarestaurant.net 

Schlotzsky's www.schlotzkys.com 

Scott + Cooner www.scottcooner.com 

Security State Bank & Trust www.ssbtexas.com 
Sew Much More Inc. 
Signature Flight www.signatureflight.com 

Singer Northwest Sewing Center www.nwsewingcenter.com 

Skaggs Investments 
Slack's Riverside Chevron 
SleepWorld www.sleepworld.net 

Smithville Auto Parts 
SMSC smsc.com 
SoccerZone Cedar Park www.soccorzoneaustin.com 

SOS Mechanical www.sosmechanical.net 

Southwest Staff Services www.swstafflease.com 

Specialty Insurance Managers, Inc www.simtexas.com 

Speedy SR-22 www.sr22.com 

Spicewood Springs Animal Hospital www.spicewooodanimalhospital.com 

Spivey & Grigg www.spiveyandgrigg.com 

Spring Break Workshops 
SR Aviation Inc. www.sraviation.com 

State Wide Remodeling of Austin www.statewideremodeling.com 

Steeping Room www.thesteepingroom.com 

Stephen's Inc www.stephens.com 



Sterling Acura www.sterlingacuraofaustin.com 

Stewart Law Firm LLC www.thestewartlawfirm.com 

Stonegate Pharmacy www.stonegaterx.com 

Stoner & Bouldin, LLP 
Structura Inc. www.structurainc.com 

Stubb's Legendary Kitchen 
Sunshades Window Tinting 
T & P Paint & Body 
Tallman Insights www.tallmaninsights.com 

Tarrytown Pharmacy www.tarrytownpharmacy.com 

Ted 's Trees, LTD www.tedstrees.com 

Telenetwork Partners www.telenetwork.com 

Texas Appraisal Associates 
Texas Business & Education Coalition www.tbec.org 

Texas Disposal Systems www.texasdisposal.com 
Texas Guaranteed Student Loan Corporation tgslc.org 
Texas Health Credit Union www.thcu.org 

Texas Medical Liability Insurance Underwriting Association tmliua.com 
Texas Tax Service www.texastaxservice.com 

The Law Office of Darin Siefkes www.dsaustinlaw.com 

The Lawrence Group Architects www.thelawrencegroup.com 

The Little Gym- Lakeline www.tlgaustinlakeline.com 

The Maids Home Service www.themaidshomeservices.org 

The Medicine Shoppe 1476 www.medicineshoppe.com 

The Village Coin Shop 
Thomas Graphics www.thomasgraphicsinc.com 

Thompson Allstate - Bingo Supply www.thompsonbingo.com 

Thrash Law Firm http://www.thrashlawfirm.com/ 

TIBH Industries www.tibh.org 

Tito's Handmade Vodka www.titosvodka.com 

Toler Law Group http://www.tlgiplaw.com/ 

Tommy Cowan Architects www.gsc-inc.com 

Tough Cookie Fitness www.toughcookies.com 

Tower Cleaners www.towerpickup@sbcglobal.net 

TRI Recycling Inc. www.trirecycling.com 

Tribble & Stephens Construction, Ltd. www.tribblestephens.com 

Truluck's Seafood * Steak * Crabhouse www.trulucks.com 

TXP Inc. www.txp.com 

Union State Bank www.usbanktexas.net 



United Commercial Realty ucr-aus.com 
UPS Store www.theupsstorelocal.com/3744 

Verbena Floral Design www.verbenafloral.com 

Verne Philips Attorney at Law 
Vinson & Elkins www.velaw.com 

Vocational Agriculture Teachers Association of Texas vatat.org 
von Kreisler & Swanson, PC http://vks-law.com/index.html 

Waterloo Plastering www.waterlooplastering.com 

WaterStreet Foundation www.waterstreetconsultants.com 

Watts Guerra Craft LLP www.wgclawfirm.com 

Waveland Ventures www.wavelandventures.com 

Webber McJ http://www.mcgarrahjessee.com/ 

Weinman & Associates www.weinmanfamilylaw.com 

Wells Fargo Bank www.wellsfargo.com 

Westport Construction Inc. http://www.westport-group.com/ 

Westside Group 
Will's Carpet Care 
Wilson & Goldrick Realtors www.wilsongoldrick.com 

Wilson Insurance Agency www.wilsoninsuranceagency.com 

Wimberley Café www.wimberleycafe.com/ 
Winckler & Harvey www.wincklerharvey.com 

Wonko's Toys & Games www.wonkos.com 

Word of Mouth Catering www.wordofmouthcatering.com 

WORDSMITH Certified Professional Resume Writer MS In Business Since 1985 www.wordsmith.com 

WPTC 
www.mrdreamhome.com www.MrDreamHome.com 

Youngblood Automotive & Tire http://www.young-blood.com/ 

Zenith Insurance Agency www.thezenith.com 

Zilker Park Boat Rentals www.zilkerparkboats.com 

 

 

Thank you Newspapers in Education Sponsors! 
www.statesman.com/NIE 

nie@statesman.com 


